
Mills Lane  - May 2020

05/01/2020 - 05/31/2020 Mills Lane

Total 11530

Peak Day Sat, 2 May (836)

Minimum Day Tue, 12 May (26)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 15

Daily Average 372

Average Workday Traffic 268

Average Weekend Traffic 590

Weekly Average 2604

Monthly Average 11321

% increase-last year 20%

% increase- last month 10%

Date Mills Lane

Fri, May 1, 2020 382

Sat, May 2, 2020 836

Sun, May 3, 2020 145

Mon, May 4, 2020 143

Tue, May 5, 2020 504

Wed, May 6, 2020 534

Thu, May 7, 2020 152

Fri, May 8, 2020 222

Sat, May 9, 2020 798

Sun, May 10, 2020 644

Mon, May 11, 2020 87

Tue, May 12, 2020 26

Wed, May 13, 2020 372

Thu, May 14, 2020 283

Fri, May 15, 2020 37

Sat, May 16, 2020 413

Sun, May 17, 2020 770

Mon, May 18, 2020 460

Tue, May 19, 2020 345

Wed, May 20, 2020 398

Thu, May 21, 2020 239

Fri, May 22, 2020 213

Sat, May 23, 2020 601

Sun, May 24, 2020 283

Mon, May 25, 2020 156

Tue, May 26, 2020 102

Wed, May 27, 2020 185

Thu, May 28, 2020 252

Fri, May 29, 2020 541

Sat, May 30, 2020 776
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